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Platz Call DOK Locator QSOs Multis Loc Multis DOK Multis Punkte Gesamt
1 DL4LAB E13 JO53BQ 73 13 45 58 231 13398
2 DG2BCP I51 JO43DC 76 15 42 57 230 13110
3 DF7HD E13 JO53AO 75 11 44 55 212 11660
4 DK0IZ M05 JO43SX 68 12 44 56 179 10024
5 DG8OBN H57 JO42OC 79 9 39 48 185 8880
6 DR2L H44 JO41PW 59 7 38 45 176 7920
7 DK2AM I13 JO43AJ 64 12 31 43 173 7439
8 DL5BAW/P i53 JO42JW 61 10 35 45 164 7380
9 DL2LBK M06 JO43WG 61 11 39 50 147 7350

10 DJ1AN I18 JO43HA 63 12 32 44 162 7128
11 DL2OM K32 JO30SN 50 13 24 37 154 5698
12 DF7AX Z47 JO41WM 47 9 29 38 145 5510
13 DH4EAK N12 JO42LH 42 8 32 40 117 4680
14 DP7P IPA JO52GH 47 9 29 38 122 4636
15 DK8XY E13 JO53AP 43 5 28 33 125 4125
16 DJ2SN E32 JO43NO 42 7 29 36 109 3924
17 DL6AA V22 JO43JH 45 6 27 33 111 3663
18 DL0SUL/DL1PQ I40 JO42JT 47 9 28 37 97 3589
19 DL8ABG H20 JO52CG 31 6 22 28 123 3444
20 DL1BFR I33 JO32MO 32 9 23 32 101 3232
21 DL5BCQ I20 JO42ES 41 6 21 27 103 2781
22 DK1OM h02 JO42UV 32 7 23 30 88 2640
23 DL0UE JSZ20 JO52AO 32 8 23 31 84 2604
24 DJ2XW Z84 JO42XD 30 4 19 23 112 2576
25 DL9BCP I18 / DVI JO43JA 42 7 23 30 84 2520
26 DO8LHK E39 JO53FO 37 7 24 31 78 2418
27 DO8HK I17 JO42OU 33 5 22 27 86 2322
28 DL9BQ I18 JO423LB 36 4 22 26 84 2184
29 DR60SZL 60H33 JO52DG 27 5 22 27 80 2160
30 DK1FY H24 JO52HK 23 6 18 24 85 2040
31 DC6BY/P I28 JO42FK 33 4 20 24 78 1872
32 DL7BF H31 JO42UK 23 3 19 22 85 1870
33 DL0I I18 / DI JO43HB 35 5 20 25 73 1825
34 DK7AC H73 JO52GF 23 7 19 26 68 1768
35 DF5HD E29 JO43WN 30 4 20 24 72 1728
36 DF3XZ E13 JO53AP 26 6 20 26 63 1638
37 DL1WL I18 JO42FV 27 4 19 23 71 1633
38 DL8OBF H20 JO52AG 18 4 15 19 79 1501
39 DL0SH SH JO54HC 19 6 15 21 66 1386
39 DL7HAR E16 JO53AQ 21 5 16 21 66 1386
41 DK2NI N29 JO31SW 24 8 14 22 59 1298
42 DD1OP H04 JO42NG 24 4 17 21 58 1218
43 DF8OE I40 JO42JR 30 3 18 21 56 1176
44 DF2TH I03 JO42HE 23 5 13 18 64 1152
45 DL4BAM I45 JO43KC 24 3 11 14 76 1064
46 DK9AK H27 JO41WS 15 6 12 18 59 1062
47 DJ5FK H29 JO42SH 66 10 44 54 186 1004
48 DL7JB I48 JO42FV 25 5 14 19 52 988
49 DJ8YZ I04 JO43KC 20 5 13 18 54 972
50 DJ9WJ/P H05 JO52CP 14 4 14 18 53 954
51 DL0OBK I34 JO42BD 24 5 15 20 46 920
52 DC9BG I28 JO42EF 23 6 12 18 45 810
53 DF7BE/M Z02 JO43VD 19 4 16 20 40 800
54 DL6BAK i53 JO43IB 18 3 11 14 57 798
55 DG2YIQ I18 JO43NA 22 4 15 19 40 760
56 DL0OU M21 JO43TQ 20 3 16 19 39 741
57 DC2CB DVN JO31RS 19 6 8 14 49 686
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58 DF9EU I40 JO42LT 21 3 13 16 41 656
59 DK2KM H47 JO42UJ 11 3 10 13 47 611
59 DL1BJA i53 JO53JC 14 2 11 13 47 611
61 DO1UKR E15 JO43WP 18 4 12 16 38 608
62 DB6XG I28 JO42AF 21 6 9 15 38 570
63 DK0FC I18 JO43JC 14 2 10 12 47 564
64 DD4OI H39 JO41TW 17 5 13 18 31 558
65 DH6BAI I28 JO42DD 20 4 13 17 31 527
66 DL0FFF K34 JO30JF 16 6 5 11 46 506
67 DF3OL H24 JO52EJ 8 2 8 10 41 410
68 DL2GM F28 JO51AE 11 5 9 14 29 406
69 DL4SZB V18 JO63BO 12 5 8 13 29 377
70 DK5KK L05 JO31LL 14 4 5 9 36 324
71 PA2TMS NM JO23KC 8 7 5 12 26 312
72 DJ4KW E34 JO53FG 12 4 7 11 28 308
73 DJ4FV I52 JO42AH 15 4 10 14 21 294
74 DL8HAV Z72 JO43WP 12 2 9 11 19 209
75 DL9SUD V14 JO53QP 9 6 8 14 14 196
76 DM2BKB V14 JO53QP 12 4 8 12 16 192
77 DL2CK I45 JO43KC 11 2 5 7 22 154
78 DL1BFU I04 JO43JC 9 2 5 7 21 147
79 DG3TP V14 JO53QP 8 5 7 12 12 144
80 DF7WL Z11 JO30RE 7 4 2 6 22 132
81 DG3FFM F47 JO41MJ 6 6 4 10 13 130
82 DL1KAS G07 JO30JF 6 3 2 5 21 105
83 DL5BAY I40 JO42LP 10 2 6 8 13 104
84 DL4HO E19 JO43UL 8 3 4 7 13 91
85 DL5TML I34 JO42EF 8 3 5 8 10 80
86 DL1AH h02 JO42TX 5 3 5 8 9 72
87 DL2JST V14 JO53QO 6 2 4 6 8 48
88 DG8HJ DVE JO43WP 5 2 3 5 9 45
89 DH8LAR DL0YLMM09/YLM JO43XX 4 2 2 4 7 28
90 DO2LNJ M02 JO54JE 3 2 2 4 6 24
91 DC2CC E13 JO53BN 5 1 3 5 5 20
91 DJ8JD E07 JO43XK 3 2 2 4 5 20
93 DL5AAZ H10 JO51AM 2 2 1 3 5 15
94 DH6KM E34 JO53GF 2 2 2 4 3 12
95 DG4BBR I45 JO43KC 2 1 1 2 2 4
96 DL5BCA I03 JO43FH 1 1 1 2 1 2
96 DO2BI E05 JO53DL 1 1 1 2 1 2

Checklogs:
DL0HMB
DB1BMK
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Platz Call DOK Locator QSOs Multis Loc Multis DOK Multis Punkte Gesamt
1 DL8QS V22 JO43KH 38 7 22 29 86 2494
2 DJ1AN I18 JO43HA 28 5 16 21 91 1911
3 DF7HD E13 JO53AO 33 6 17 23 70 1610
4 DO8HK I17 JO42OU 14 3 9 12 54 648
5 DH4EAK N12 JO42LH 11 5 9 14 37 518
6 DL2OM K32 JO30SN 14 6 5 11 47 517
7 DL4BAM I45 JO43KC 19 3 9 12 43 516
8 DF7AX Z47 JO41WM 10 4 7 11 46 506
9 DL4LAB E13 JO53BQ 18 5 11 16 29 464
10 DD4OI H39 JO41TW 11 5 9 14 32 448
11 DK0IZ M05 JO43SX 14 6 9 15 28 420
12 DL0SUL/DL1PQI40 JO42JT 16 2 10 12 34 408
13 DR60SZL 60H33 JO52DG 10 5 5 10 38 380
14 DO8LHK E39 JO53FO 19 2 11 13 27 351
15 DL0I I18 / DI JO43HB 12 2 8 10 35 350
16 DF8OE I40 JO42JR 15 2 8 10 33 330
17 DL1WL I18 JO42FV 10 2 7 9 36 324
18 DF3OL H24 JO52EJ 7 2 6 8 38 304
19 DK8XY E13 JO53AP 16 2 10 12 22 264
20 DK7AC H73 JO52GF 6 3 6 9 28 252
21 DG2YIQ I18 JO43NA 10 3 6 9 26 234
22 DL9BCP I18 / DVI JO43JA 12 2 7 9 25 225
23 DF5HD E29 JO43WN 14 2 8 10 21 210
24 DJ2XW Z84 JO42XD 4 3 4 7 27 189
24 DP7P IPA JO52GH 7 3 6 9 21 189
26 DL1BFR I33 JO32MO 8 4 5 9 19 171
27 DL1BFU I04 JO43JC 8 2 6 8 19 152
28 DC9BG I28 JO42EF 12 4 5 9 16 144
29 DK01OM H02 JO42UV 8 3 7 10 14 140
30 DC6BY/P I28 JO42FK 7 3 4 7 19 133
30 DF2TH I03 JO43HE 9 1 6 7 19 133
32 DF3XZ E13 JO53AP 10 2 6 8 15 120
33 DL0OBK I34 JO42BD 9 4 5 9 12 108
34 DJ2SN E32 JO43NO 8 2 5 7 12 84
35 DK2AM I13 JO43AJ 6 1 4 5 16 80
36 DH6BAI I28 JO42DD 8 2 5 7 10 70
37 DL4SZB V18 JO63BO 5 2 2 4 12 48
38 DF7BE/M Z02 JO43VD 5 3 3 6 6 36
38 DK1FY H24 JO52HK 2 1 2 3 12 36
40 DL7HAR E16 JO53AQ 6 2 3 5 7 35
41 DL2JST V14 JO53QO 5 2 3 5 6 30
41 DL5BAY I40 JO42LP 4 2 4 6 5 30
41 DL5TML I34 JO42EF 5 2 3 5 6 30
44 DJ4KW E34 JO53FG 5 2 2 4 7 28
44 DL9OBG I48 JO42FV 4 2 2 4 7 28
46 DG3TP V14 JO53QP 4 2 3 5 5 25
46 DL9SUD V14 JO53QP 4 2 3 5 5 25
48 DM2BKB V14 JO53QP 5 1 3 4 5 20
49 DJ8JD E07 JO43XK 3 1 2 3 6 18
49 DL2CK I45 JO43LF 6 1 2 3 6 18
51 DB6XG I28 JO42AF 4 1 3 4 4 16
52 DL1BJA I53 JO43JC 3 1 3 4 3 12
53 DL5AAZ H10 JO51AM 2 1 2 3 4 12
54 DC2CC E13 JO53BN 3 1 1 2 3 6
54 DG4BBR I45 JO43KC 3 1 1 2 3 6
56 DL1KAS G07 JO30UX 2 1 1 2 2
56 DL5BCA I03 JO43FH 1 1 1 2 1 2
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